DBV-Liga: Schwale Liga "Donnerstag" Saison 2013/14

Beste Spiele und Serien
DBV-Ligenprogramm 2.0/2013

256
238
222
221
214

917
809
762
751
749

189,04 Jamnong Masawat

Damen

Jamnong Masawat
Svenja Jedtberg
Angelika Kurtzner
Marika Grave
Jessica Kroger

Damen

Jamnong Masawat
Svenja Jedtberg
Astrid Moller
Marika Grave
Martina Witt

Beste Spiele

300
258
257
255
255

Beste Serien

899
873
869
835
823

Herren

Anton Kuptz
Karsten Schulz
Jan Duve
Sven Stein
Kilian Katins

Herren

Anton Kuptz
Mario-Nicola Moritz
Karsten Schulz
Oliver Grave

Jan Duve

Beste Spielerinen / Beste Spieler

Damen

187,71 Svenja Jedtberg
170,39 Marika Grave

169,41 Angelika Kurtzner

166,08 Jessica Kroger

Herren

198,91 Karsten Schulz
192,43 Mario-Nicola Moritz
192,17 Anton Kuptz
188,95 Oliver Grave
186,45 Mike Kroger

19.06.2014



